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表面処理

9-833526

AS樹脂

ABS再生樹脂

完成品

ネオグレー

ABS再生樹脂

ABS8963

255g

3kg

12kg

（梱包数：40）

（4.5才）
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引出し本体

仕切り板
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625X625X275mm
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材質、厚/品番

生産工場
納入形態

表示耐荷重
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バンラック用引出し A-1 NG2008.10.29 大西
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